
Sunday

Scores by Class

Novice A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 1 Qualified: 1Shown: 1

52 183.0 -/1Sullivan Texas Ranger



Sunday

Scores by Class

Novice B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 3 Qualified: 3Shown: 3

Entered: 1 Qualified: 1Shown: 1Specialty breed

All breed

104 195.0 -/1Patriot Northwood's Crackl'n Fire

103 178.0 1/2Hobipup's It's A Wonderful Life *

101 174.0 -/3Bear Jacob Hertogs



Sunday

Scores by Class

Open A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 2 Qualified: 0Shown: 1

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 0Specialty breed

All breed

151 NQStyle Bullet Debora Winner

152 ABSBlackmyst Aftershock *



Sunday

Scores by Class

Open B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 23 Qualified: 17Shown: 20

Entered: 3 Qualified: 2Shown: 3Specialty breed

All breed
OTCh

Pts

224 200.0 -/1Dream's Jump Start 10

222 199.5 -/2+Rifka Bake It To The Limit 3

225 199.5 -/3SureFire Up To Speed 1

219 198.5 -/4+Brighteye Doc Holiday 1

215 198.5Highroller Tuna Sami

213 198.0Wigglebutt Makin' Me Bounce

229 198.0Sunshine Catch My Smile

212 197.5 1/-Weis Make The Case Two's Better *

218 197.0Kanosak's Let's Make Memories

230 197.0Reed Creek's Prime Cut

210 197.0 2/-Blackmyst Harper's Mockingbird *

217 196.5Remark's Happy Coffee

220 196.5Rising Sun Seabiscuit

202 196.0Abby Sax

205 195.0Loteli Raffica Di Vento

206 194.0Amavi V. Yayas Happy Days At Wildwood

228 193.0Heiss Draht Channeling Loki

209 NQKimark Take It To Max

211 NQBlackMyst's Reach for the Dark Side *

226 NQKanosak's In Wide Open Spaces

201 ABSKantishna High Caliber

208 ABSBode’s Dark Shadow

221 ABSPipestone’s Fine Tanned Leather



Sunday

Scores by Class

Utility B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 23 Qualified: 13Shown: 20

Entered: 3 Qualified: 2Shown: 3Specialty breed

All breed
OTCh

Pts

224 199.5 -/1+Dream's Jump Start 20

222 199.5 -/2Rifka Bake It To The Limit 7

225 198.5 -/3SureFire Up To Speed 2

229 198.0 -/4Sunshine Catch My Smile 1

219 197.0Brighteye Doc Holiday

210 196.0 1/-Blackmyst Harper's Mockingbird * 2

213 195.5Wigglebutt Makin' Me Bounce

202 195.0Abby Sax

215 195.0Highroller Tuna Sami

212 193.5 2/-Weis Make The Case Two's Better *

230 193.0Reed Creek's Prime Cut

209 189.5Kimark Take It To Max

218 189.5Kanosak's Let's Make Memories

205 NQLoteli Raffica Di Vento

206 NQAmavi V. Yayas Happy Days At Wildwood

211 NQBlackMyst's Reach for the Dark Side *

217 NQRemark's Happy Coffee

220 NQRising Sun Seabiscuit

226 NQKanosak's In Wide Open Spaces

228 NQHeiss Draht Channeling Loki

201 ABSKantishna High Caliber

208 ABSBode’s Dark Shadow

221 ABSPipestone’s Fine Tanned Leather



Sunday

Scores by Class

Preferred Open

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 0

227 WDE'Arya vom Wenner Haus



Sunday

Scores by Class

Beginner Novice A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 1

402 NQStonycreek's Avalon Adventure



Sunday

Scores by Class

Beginner Novice B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 3 Qualified: 2Shown: 2

454 197.5 -/1Maikeva Defender of Peace & Justice

455 196.5 -/2WindyCity’s Secondhand Guitar

451 ABSRumRiver Ewe Had Me At Hello



Sunday

Scores by Class

Graduate Novice

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 1

551 NQBrzustowicz’s The Lady of Lake Michigan



Sunday

Scores by Class

Graduate Open

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 3 Qualified: 0Shown: 3

Entered: 2 Qualified: 0Shown: 2Specialty breed

All breed

651 NQAndronama's Cedar Lee *

652 NQSerendipity's Black Magic *

653 NQShawnDes Up North Fire N' Ice
































